7 X
470#k

XZE
01.FWWERKE
02.2ERKE
03.#FEJIIKZE
04 BEERF R KE
05.BI-EBKRE
06. TR K
08.2HMIEKRYE
14.FEKXRE
15. R K=
1. RiBERE
23 HEIT¥KRZ
23 HEIT¥KZ
28.WEKZE
30.AAKE
30.BAKE
33EBKRE
34 BFiEKE
36. M EE LK
36.HEEEILKE
38.IHKE
38.IIHKE
40. B FRE K%
40. B fEEKZE

B ES
41
62
77
56
25
135
71
60
105
64
204
206
24

13
19
267
268
34
236
97
99

1A ES
4433
4440
4753
4596
4713
4403
4519
4512
4731
4706
4405
4401
4728
4734
4733
4842
4845
4630
4439
4666
4464
4851
4789

E—/L
A
4433
4440
4753
4621
4713
4403
4519
4512
4731
4706
4405
4401
4728
4734
4733
4842
4845
4630
4439
4666
4464
4851
4789

AL
V-4

FARE
wH FE
FEEE
WERF
BEEF
BB
NEEER
INKR S
Sy EAWLES
BALK
REkiGHE
IR FIE
INERE
I & EE
mINEF
EHREE
WHEE
R EF K
hIERE
BIEER
EBHEm
Bk HE
FIES

o/N—
EED

2Rk
BhEE 1
=HmE
Fi NE >
PN

hHRFEE
NINEL
U AR AL S
ngcéeH
fh R 2 F
HEER
BHBHRE
H R I F
WERRR
A IEK
KHXKE
FHERE
FRHBRELF
EELHR
FREES
KISE

fEmEE

=HE

o/N—
V-1

BEAHMNY

HINZ 5

L=1ELS

EFIBR Iz



