				セール	ヘルムス	クルー	クルー
クラス	大学名	識別番号	艇体番号	番号	氏名	氏名①	氏名②
470級	01.青山学院大学	41	4433	4433	青木澪	田邊麻未	宮本あかり
	02.学習院大学	62	4440	4440	松田 香蓮	中西 花	
	03.神奈川大学	77	4753	4753	狩野遥風	三浦帆香	
	04.関東学院大学	56	4596	4621	松尾涼子	鈴木さくら	井川こころ
	05.慶応義塾大学	25	4713	4713	鷲尾青	林咲希	
	06.工学院大学	135	4403	4403	奥津佳穂	中林和花夏	
	08.芝浦工業大学	71	4519	4519	内藤優希	木下佳穂	髙田咲
	14.千葉大学	60	4512	4512	小林安奈	四郎丸幸海	
	15.中央大学	105	4731	4731	村越帆乃果	川口ことみ	
	21.東京海洋大学	64	4706	4706	橋本歩波	榊原愛子	
	23.東京工業大学	204	4405	4405	伊藤佑惟	笹澤愛未	
	23.東京工業大学	206	4401	4401	山田莉菜	後藤幹奈	
	28.東洋大学	24	4728	4728	小宮奏美	田中瑠莉	
	30.日本大学	1	4734	4734	山田冬聖	松原果保	毛利咲絵
	30.日本大学	2	4733	4733	古川梨子	田中瑠衣	
	33.法政大学	13	4842	4842	佐藤舞夏	永井天音	
	34.明海大学	19	4845	4845	松井愛海	上西来実	
	36.横浜国立大学	267	4630	4630	風間芽衣	伊藤奈々子	
	36.横浜国立大学	268	4439	4439	中橋彩華	玉置沙耶	
	38.立教大学	34	4666	4666	前田海羽	伊藤綾香	
	38.立教大学	236	4464	4464	鶴田向	戎悠里	
	40.早稲田大学	97	4851	4851	飯田澪	徳田瞳	
	40.早稲田大学	99	4789	4789	青山知央	高田澪	